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Price Sensitive lnforFatiqn

Following:IgJhe un-audited financial resultF gf 2"d Quarter ended 31 Peqembgl. 2021 as follQwsi

Earning per share, EPS(Restated): Oct. 91 to Dec. 11. ?021 Ogt.01 to Dec' 31,2020

0.28 0.27
01.

02.

03.

Q4,

Earning per share, EPS(Restated)

Net Operating Cash Flow (NOCFPS) per share:
(Restated)

Net Asset Value (NAV) Per share :

(Restated)

July 01to Dec. 31,2O21

0.54

(0.e8)

As qf Pec. 31. 2021

19.98

Julv 01 to Dec. 31, ,020
(0.46)

0.60

As of June 30,2020
19.70

,,The details of the published 2nd quarterly financial statements are available in the website of the company

The address of the website is www.dFshqroup.com"

W,rnJ;---
Dr. K. Moulic

Company Secretary

Dated : 29th January,2022
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